
North Texas Basketball

North Texas Combined Team Statistics (as of Mar 06, 2016)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL

ALL GAMES 12-20 11-7 1-12 0-1

CONFERENCE 7-11 6-3 1-8 0-0

NON-CONFERENCE 5-9 5-4 0-4 0-1

Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds

## Player gp-gs min avg fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% off def tot avg pf dq a to blk stl pts avg

01 COMBS, Jeremy 31-31 981 31.6 175-291  . 6 0 1 0-0  . 0 0 0 111-190  . 5 8 4 107 218 325 10.5 93 1 24 61 23 42 461 14.9

52 REESE, J-Mychal 32-32 1073 33.5 164-390  . 4 2 1 38-124  . 3 0 6 105-138  . 7 6 1 17 76 93 2.9 76 4 118 101 0 34 471 14.7

10 JOHNSON, Deckie 31-31 1007 32.5 140-361  . 3 8 8 73-220  . 3 3 2 98-124  . 7 9 0 44 95 139 4.5 77 2 69 59 6 29 451 14.5

15 HARRIS, DeAndre 4-0 55 13.8 10-20  . 5 0 0 5-11  . 4 5 5 9-11  . 8 1 8 0 13 13 3.3 9 1 4 2 1 2 34 8.5

03 BROWN, Ja'Michael 32-18 868 27.1 93-230  . 4 0 4 55-140  . 3 9 3 22-45  . 4 8 9 17 65 82 2.6 71 1 79 58 1 37 263 8.2

20 KATENDA, Eric 31-18 525 16.9 78-140  . 5 5 7 1-1 1.000 51-73  . 6 9 9 45 66 111 3.6 92 3 7 37 22 15 208 6.7

23 BRICE JR, Rickey 29-2 395 13.6 60-120  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 27-58  . 4 6 6 20 83 103 3.6 72 1 2 33 36 5 147 5.1

00 WARD, Carrington 30-2 406 13.5 38-98  . 3 8 8 14-50  . 2 8 0 32-43  . 7 4 4 10 26 36 1.2 58 1 21 28 2 18 122 4.1

05 HOLSTON, Allante 31-13 575 18.5 35-87  . 4 0 2 1-6  . 1 6 7 46-66  . 6 9 7 7 66 73 2.4 56 0 28 23 7 16 117 3.8

22 FULLER, Khalil 31-12 304 9.8 28-59  . 4 7 5 0-1  . 0 0 0 18-44  . 4 0 9 32 36 68 2.2 41 0 2 24 0 3 74 2.4

02 WHITE-PITTMAN, Gre 30-0 139 4.6 8-23  . 3 4 8 0-1  . 0 0 0 15-35  . 4 2 9 6 7 13 0.4 25 0 5 8 0 7 31 1.0

30 EAGLIN, Todd 21-1 70 3.3 1-12  . 0 8 3 0-10  . 0 0 0 4-6  . 6 6 7 1 6 7 0.3 10 0 3 3 0 1 6 0.3

24 GROSS, Jacob 11-0 13 1.2 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 1 1 2 0.2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.1

12 CAMPBELL, Chris 5-0 14 2.8 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Team 55 37 92 1 6

Total.......... 32 6425 830-1838  . 4 5 2 187-567  . 3 3 0 539-838  . 6 4 3 362 796 1158 36.2 686 14 362 443 98 210 2386 74.6

Opponents...... 32 6426 864-1879  . 4 6 0 232-645  . 3 6 0 545-784  . 6 9 5 352 827 1179 36.8 689 - 428 403 118 226 2505 78.3

TEAM STATISTICS NT OPP

SCORING 2386 2505

  Points per game 74.6 78.3

  Scoring margin -3.7 -

FIELD GOALS-ATT 830-1838 864-1879

  Field goal pct  . 4 5 2  . 4 6 0

3 POINT FG-ATT 187-567 232-645

  3-point FG pct  . 3 3 0  . 3 6 0

  3-pt FG made per game 5.8 7.3

FREE THROWS-ATT 539-838 545-784

  Free throw pct  . 6 4 3  . 6 9 5

  F-Throws made per game 16.8 17.0

REBOUNDS 1158 1179

  Rebounds per game 36.2 36.8

  Rebounding margin -0.7 -

ASSISTS 362 428

  Assists per game 11.3 13.4

TURNOVERS 443 403

  Turnovers per game 13.8 12.6

  Turnover margin -1.2 -

  Assist/turnover ratio 0.8 1.1

STEALS 210 226

  Steals per game 6.6 7.1

BLOCKS 98 118

  Blocks per game 3.1 3.7

ATTENDANCE 35624 71382

  Home games-Avg/Game 18-1979 13-5491

  Neutral site-Avg/Game - 1-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Totals

North Texas 1073 1310 3 2386

Opponents 1149 1342 14 2505

Date Opponent Score Att.

11/13/15 JARVIS CHRISTIAN W 112-82 2230

11/16/15 TEXAS COLLEGE W 110-61 1276

11/23/15 IDAHO  L 63-65 1756

11/24/15 SAMFORD  L 72-74 1646

11/25/15 TROY  L 74-86 1626

11/30/15 at UNI  L 70-93 4849

12/3/15 at UT Arlington  L 67-90 6107

12/5/15 SIU  L 63-95 2475

12/12/15 at SIU  L 66-74 4839

12/14/15 NICHOLLS W 78-60 1282

12/17/15 MVSUMBB W 87-74 2180

12-21-15 at Creighton  L 82-105 17518

12/29/15 SAM HOUSTON STATE W 69-64 1906

* 01/01/16 at UTSA W 70-66 829

* 01/03/16 at UTEP  L 75-84 6585

* 1/9/16 RICE W 85-74 1886

* 1/14/16 MARSHALL  L 78-97 1585

* 1/16/16 WKU  L 76-81 1903

* 01/21/16 at Middle Tennessee  L 64-86 3826

* 01/23/16 at UAB  L 57-78 6835

* 1/30/16 at Rice  L 87-95 2515

* 2/4/16 USM W 70-54 1607

* 2/6/16 LA TECH W 80-69 4610

* 02/11/16 at Old Dominion  L 47-67 6250

* 02/13/16 at Charlotte  L 79-103 4444

* 2/18/16 FIU W 77-75 2156

* 2/20/16 FAU W 70-62 1466

* 2/25/16 at LA Tech  L o t 62-73 3092

* 2/27/16 at USM  L 70-81 3693

* 3/3/16 OLD DOMINION  L 70-76 1878

* 3/5/16 CHARLOTTE W 80-77 2156

03/09/16 vs WKU  L 76-84 0

* = Conference game



North Texas Basketball

North Texas Season Schedule/Results & Leaders (as of Mar 06, 2016)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL

ALL GAMES 12-20 11-7 1-12 0-1

CONFERENCE 7-11 6-3 1-8 0-0

NON-CONFERENCE 5-9 5-4 0-4 0-1

Date Opponent Score Att. High Points High Rebounds

11/13/15 JARVIS CHRISTIAN W 112-82 2230 (24)COMBS, Jeremy (13)BRICE JR, Rickey

11/16/15 TEXAS COLLEGE W 110-61 1276 (18)HARRIS, DeAndre (7)KATENDA, Eric

(18)COMBS, Jeremy

11/23/15 IDAHO 63-65 L 1756 (16)REESE, J-Mychal (14)COMBS, Jeremy

11/24/15 SAMFORD 72-74 L 1646 (18)COMBS, Jeremy (9)COMBS, Jeremy

11/25/15 TROY 74-86 L 1626 (17)HOLSTON, Allante (9)JOHNSON, Deckie

11/30/15 at UNI 70-93 L 4849 (19)REESE, J-Mychal (8)COMBS, Jeremy

12/3/15 at UT Arlington 67-90 L 6107 (16)JOHNSON, Deckie (8)COMBS, Jeremy

(16)REESE, J-Mychal

12/5/15 SIU 63-95 L 2475 (10)REESE, J-Mychal (4)FULLER, Khalil

12/12/15 at SIU 66-74 L 4839 (25)REESE, J-Mychal (14)COMBS, Jeremy

12/14/15 NICHOLLS W 78-60 1282 (19)COMBS, Jeremy (8)COMBS, Jeremy

12/17/15 MVSUMBB W 87-74 2180 (26)JOHNSON, Deckie (11)COMBS, Jeremy

12-21-15 at Creighton 82-105 L 17518 (20)REESE, J-Mychal (8)COMBS, Jeremy

12/29/15 SAM HOUSTON STATE W 69-64 1906 (27)JOHNSON, Deckie (12)COMBS, Jeremy

01/01/16 *at UTSA W 70-66 829 (21)BROWN, Ja'Michael (11)BRICE JR, Rickey

01/03/16 *at UTEP 75-84 L 6585 (20)COMBS, Jeremy (19)COMBS, Jeremy

1/9/16 *RICE W 85-74 1886 (22)COMBS, Jeremy (12)COMBS, Jeremy

1/14/16 *MARSHALL 78-97 L 1585 (28)COMBS, Jeremy (18)COMBS, Jeremy

1/16/16 *WKU 76-81 L 1903 (23)REESE, J-Mychal (12)COMBS, Jeremy

01/21/16 *at Middle Tennessee 64-86 L 3826 (20)REESE, J-Mychal (12)COMBS, Jeremy

01/23/16 *at UAB 57-78 L 6835 (19)COMBS, Jeremy (12)COMBS, Jeremy

1/30/16 *at Rice 87-95 L 2515 (25)COMBS, Jeremy (13)COMBS, Jeremy

2/4/16 *USM W 70-54 1607 (19)REESE, J-Mychal (9)COMBS, Jeremy

2/6/16 *LA TECH W 80-69 4610 (21)JOHNSON, Deckie (9)COMBS, Jeremy

02/11/16 *at Old Dominion 47-67 L 6250 (11)REESE, J-Mychal (12)COMBS, Jeremy

(11)JOHNSON, Deckie

02/13/16 *at Charlotte 79-103 L 4444 (24)COMBS, Jeremy (9)COMBS, Jeremy

2/18/16 *FIU W 77-75 2156 (32)JOHNSON, Deckie (15)COMBS, Jeremy

2/20/16 *FAU W 70-62 1466 (19)JOHNSON, Deckie (9)COMBS, Jeremy

2/25/16 *at LA Tech 62-73 Lot 3092 (20)JOHNSON, Deckie (18)COMBS, Jeremy

2/27/16 *at USM 70-81 L 3693 (15)COMBS, Jeremy (14)COMBS, Jeremy

(15)BROWN, Ja'Michael

3/3/16 *OLD DOMINION 70-76 L 1878 (18)JOHNSON, Deckie (7)JOHNSON, Deckie

3/5/16 *CHARLOTTE W 80-77 2156 (20)KATENDA, Eric (9)JOHNSON, Deckie

03/09/16 vs WKU 76-84 L (22)KATENDA, Eric (7)JOHNSON, Deckie

* = Conference game

Attendance Summary Games Attend Avg/Game

Home 18 35624 1979

Away 13 71382 5491

Neutral 1 0 0

Total 32 107006 3344



North Texas Basketball

North Texas Season Box Score (as of Mar 06, 2016)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL

ALL GAMES 12-20 11-7 1-12 0-1

CONFERENCE 7-11 6-3 1-8 0-0

NON-CONFERENCE 5-9 5-4 0-4 0-1

Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds

## Player gp-gs min avg fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% off def tot avg pf dq a to blk stl pts avg

01 COMBS, Jeremy 31-31 981 31.6 175-291  . 6 0 1 0-0  . 0 0 0 111-190  . 5 8 4 107 218 325 10.5 93 1 24 61 23 42 461 14.9

52 REESE, J-Mychal 32-32 1073 33.5 164-390  . 4 2 1 38-124  . 3 0 6 105-138  . 7 6 1 17 76 93 2.9 76 4 118 101 0 34 471 14.7

10 JOHNSON, Deckie 31-31 1007 32.5 140-361  . 3 8 8 73-220  . 3 3 2 98-124  . 7 9 0 44 95 139 4.5 77 2 69 59 6 29 451 14.5

15 HARRIS, DeAndre 4-0 55 13.8 10-20  . 5 0 0 5-11  . 4 5 5 9-11  . 8 1 8 0 13 13 3.3 9 1 4 2 1 2 34 8.5

03 BROWN, Ja'Michael 32-18 868 27.1 93-230  . 4 0 4 55-140  . 3 9 3 22-45  . 4 8 9 17 65 82 2.6 71 1 79 58 1 37 263 8.2

20 KATENDA, Eric 31-18 525 16.9 78-140  . 5 5 7 1-1 1.000 51-73  . 6 9 9 45 66 111 3.6 92 3 7 37 22 15 208 6.7

23 BRICE JR, Rickey 29-2 395 13.6 60-120  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 27-58  . 4 6 6 20 83 103 3.6 72 1 2 33 36 5 147 5.1

00 WARD, Carrington 30-2 406 13.5 38-98  . 3 8 8 14-50  . 2 8 0 32-43  . 7 4 4 10 26 36 1.2 58 1 21 28 2 18 122 4.1

05 HOLSTON, Allante 31-13 575 18.5 35-87  . 4 0 2 1-6  . 1 6 7 46-66  . 6 9 7 7 66 73 2.4 56 0 28 23 7 16 117 3.8

22 FULLER, Khalil 31-12 304 9.8 28-59  . 4 7 5 0-1  . 0 0 0 18-44  . 4 0 9 32 36 68 2.2 41 0 2 24 0 3 74 2.4

02 WHITE-PITTMAN, Gre 30-0 139 4.6 8-23  . 3 4 8 0-1  . 0 0 0 15-35  . 4 2 9 6 7 13 0.4 25 0 5 8 0 7 31 1.0

30 EAGLIN, Todd 21-1 70 3.3 1-12  . 0 8 3 0-10  . 0 0 0 4-6  . 6 6 7 1 6 7 0.3 10 0 3 3 0 1 6 0.3

24 GROSS, Jacob 11-0 13 1.2 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 1 1 2 0.2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.1

12 CAMPBELL, Chris 5-0 14 2.8 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Team 55 37 92 1 6

Total.......... 32 6425 830-1838  . 4 5 2 187-567  . 3 3 0 539-838  . 6 4 3 362 796 1158 36.2 686 14 362 443 98 210 2386 74.6

Opponents...... 32 6426 864-1879  . 4 6 0 232-645  . 3 6 0 545-784  . 6 9 5 352 827 1179 36.8 689 - 428 403 118 226 2505 78.3

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Totals

North Texas 1073 1310 3 2386

Opponents 1149 1342 14 2505



North Texas Basketball

North Texas Overall Team Statistics (as of Mar 06, 2016)

All games

TEAM STATISTICS NT OPP

SCORING 2386 2505

  Points per game 74.6 78.3

  Scoring margin -3.7 -

FIELD GOALS-ATT 830-1838 864-1879

  Field goal pct  . 4 5 2  . 4 6 0

3 POINT FG-ATT 187-567 232-645

  3-point FG pct  . 3 3 0  . 3 6 0

  3-pt FG made per game 5.8 7.3

FREE THROWS-ATT 539-838 545-784

  Free throw pct  . 6 4 3  . 6 9 5

  F-Throws made per game 16.8 17.0

REBOUNDS 1158 1179

  Rebounds per game 36.2 36.8

  Rebounding margin -0.7 -

ASSISTS 362 428

  Assists per game 11.3 13.4

TURNOVERS 443 403

  Turnovers per game 13.8 12.6

  Turnover margin -1.2 -

  Assist/turnover ratio 0.8 1.1

STEALS 210 226

  Steals per game 6.6 7.1

BLOCKS 98 118

  Blocks per game 3.1 3.7

WINNING STREAK 0 -

  Home win streak 1 -

ATTENDANCE 35624 71382

  Home games-Avg/Game 18-1979 13-5491

  Neutral site-Avg/Game - 1-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Totals

North Texas 1073 1310 3 2386

Opponents 1149 1342 14 2505



North Texas Basketball

North Texas Overall/Conference Statistics (as of Mar 06, 2016)

All games

Overall Statistics Conference Statistics

SUMMARY gp-gs min/g fg% 3fg% ft% r/g a/g stl blk pts/g gp-gs min/g fg% 3fg% ft% r/g a/g stl blk pts/g

COMBS, Jeremy 31-31 31.6 .601 .000 .584 10.5 0.8 42 23 14.9 17-17 36.0 .624 .000 .636 12.1 1.2 29 7 17.3

REESE, J-Mychal 32-32 33.5 .421 .306 .761 2.9 3.7 34 0 14.7 18-18 35.6 .405 .300 .750 2.8 3.7 17 0 15.4

JOHNSON, Deckie 31-31 32.5 .388 .332 .790 4.5 2.2 29 6 14.5 17-17 33.1 .357 .339 .829 4.8 2.1 19 4 14.9

HARRIS, DeAndre 4-0 13.8 .500 .455 .818 3.3 1.0 2 1 8.5

BROWN, Ja'Michael 32-18 27.1 .404 .393 .489 2.6 2.5 37 1 8.2 18-13 27.9 .376 .381 .483 2.6 2.2 15 0 8.1

KATENDA, Eric 31-18 16.9 .557 1.000 .699 3.6 0.2 15 22 6.7 18-16 19.9 .521 .000 .667 4.4 0.3 9 15 7.4

BRICE JR, Rickey 29-2 13.6 .500 .000 .466 3.6 0.1 5 36 5.1 15-0 14.3 .449 .000 .567 3.9 0.1 3 20 5.3

WARD, Carrington 30-2 13.5 .388 .280 .744 1.2 0.7 18 2 4.1 16-1 12.4 .289 .263 .818 1.1 0.6 3 2 2.8

HOLSTON, Allante 31-13 18.5 .402 .167 .697 2.4 0.9 16 7 3.8 17-5 17.4 .316 .250 .615 2.0 0.8 7 1 2.4

FULLER, Khalil 31-12 9.8 .475 .000 .409 2.2 0.1 3 0 2.4 17-2 6.8 .238 .000 .625 1.3 0.0 2 0 0.9

WHITE-PITTMAN, Greg 30-0 4.6 .348 .000 .429 0.4 0.2 7 0 1.0 17-0 4.6 .222 .000 .421 0.4 0.0 4 0 0.7

EAGLIN, Todd 21-1 3.3 .083 .000 .667 0.3 0.1 1 0 0.3 11-1 2.6 .000 .000 .000 0.1 0.0 0 0 0.0

GROSS, Jacob 11-0 1.2 .000 .000 .333 0.2 0.0 1 0 0.1 4-0 0.8 .000 .000 .000 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.0

CAMPBELL, Chris 5-0 2.8 .000 .000 .000 0.2 0.0 0 0 0.0 4-0 3.3 .000 .000 .000 0.3 0.0 0 0 0.0

Totals 32 .452 .330 .643 36.2 11.3 210 98 74.6 18 .429 .329 .675 36.5 10.5 108 49 72.1

Opponent 32 .460 .360 .695 36.8 13.4 226 118 78.3 18 .459 .353 .694 36.7 13.9 121 69 77.7

Overall Statistics Conference Statistics

SCORING fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% pts pts/g fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% pts pts/g

COMBS, Jeremy 175-291  . 6 0 1 0-0  . 0 0 0 111-190  . 5 8 4 461 14.9 113-181  . 6 2 4 0-0  . 0 0 0 68-107  . 6 3 6 294 17.3

REESE, J-Mychal 164-390  . 4 2 1 38-124  . 3 0 6 105-138  . 7 6 1 471 14.7 100-247  . 4 0 5 21-70  . 3 0 0 57-76  . 7 5 0 278 15.4

JOHNSON, Deckie 140-361  . 3 8 8 73-220  . 3 3 2 98-124  . 7 9 0 451 14.5 71-199  . 3 5 7 43-127  . 3 3 9 68-82  . 8 2 9 253 14.9

HARRIS, DeAndre 10-20  . 5 0 0 5-11  . 4 5 5 9-11  . 8 1 8 34 8.5

BROWN, Ja'Michael 93-230  . 4 0 4 55-140  . 3 9 3 22-45  . 4 8 9 263 8.2 50-133  . 3 7 6 32-84  . 3 8 1 14-29  . 4 8 3 146 8.1

KATENDA, Eric 78-140  . 5 5 7 1-1 1.000 51-73  . 6 9 9 208 6.7 49-94  . 5 2 1 0-0  . 0 0 0 36-54  . 6 6 7 134 7.4

BRICE JR, Rickey 60-120  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 27-58  . 4 6 6 147 5.1 31-69  . 4 4 9 0-0  . 0 0 0 17-30  . 5 6 7 79 5.3

WARD, Carrington 38-98  . 3 8 8 14-50  . 2 8 0 32-43  . 7 4 4 122 4.1 11-38  . 2 8 9 5-19  . 2 6 3 18-22  . 8 1 8 45 2.8

HOLSTON, Allante 35-87  . 4 0 2 1-6  . 1 6 7 46-66  . 6 9 7 117 3.8 12-38  . 3 1 6 1-4  . 2 5 0 16-26  . 6 1 5 41 2.4

FULLER, Khalil 28-59  . 4 7 5 0-1  . 0 0 0 18-44  . 4 0 9 74 2.4 5-21  . 2 3 8 0-0  . 0 0 0 5-8  . 6 2 5 15 0.9

WHITE-PITTMAN, Greg 8-23  . 3 4 8 0-1  . 0 0 0 15-35  . 4 2 9 31 1.0 2-9  . 2 2 2 0-1  . 0 0 0 8-19  . 4 2 1 12 0.7

EAGLIN, Todd 1-12  . 0 8 3 0-10  . 0 0 0 4-6  . 6 6 7 6 0.3 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0.0

GROSS, Jacob 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 1 0.1 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0.0

CAMPBELL, Chris 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0 0.0 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 830-1838  . 4 5 2 187-567  . 3 3 0 539-838  . 6 4 3 2386 74.6 444-1035  . 4 2 9 102-310  . 3 2 9 307-455  . 6 7 5 1297 72.1

Opponent 864-1879  . 4 6 0 232-645  . 3 6 0 545-784  . 6 9 5 2505 78.3 482-1049  . 4 5 9 137-388  . 3 5 3 297-428  . 6 9 4 1398 77.7

Overall Statistics Conference Statistics

TOTALS o-reb d-reb total pf fo a to a/to hi pts o-reb d-reb total pf fo a to a/to hi pts

COMBS, Jeremy 107 218 325 93 1 24 61 0.4 28 70 135 205 52 1 20 34 0.6 28

REESE, J-Mychal 17 76 93 76 4 118 101 1.2 25 8 43 51 40 1 66 52 1.3 23

JOHNSON, Deckie 44 95 139 77 2 69 59 1.2 32 22 60 82 44 2 35 36 1.0 32

HARRIS, DeAndre 0 13 13 9 1 4 2 2.0 18

BROWN, Ja'Michael 17 65 82 71 1 79 58 1.4 21 8 39 47 38 1 40 26 1.5 21

KATENDA, Eric 45 66 111 92 3 7 37 0.2 22 29 50 79 59 3 5 32 0.2 20

BRICE JR, Rickey 20 83 103 72 1 2 33 0.1 12 14 45 59 35 0 1 20 0.1 11

WARD, Carrington 10 26 36 58 1 21 28 0.8 13 5 13 18 31 1 9 10 0.9 13

HOLSTON, Allante 7 66 73 56 0 28 23 1.2 17 4 30 34 27 0 13 14 0.9 7

FULLER, Khalil 32 36 68 41 0 2 24 0.1 13 13 9 22 15 0 0 7 0.0 5

WHITE-PITTMAN, Greg 6 7 13 25 0 5 8 0.6 6 3 4 7 18 0 0 5 0.0 5

EAGLIN, Todd 1 6 7 10 0 3 3 1.0 4 1 0 1 6 0 0 2 0.0 0

GROSS, Jacob 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0 0

CAMPBELL, Chris 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.0 0

Totals 362 796 1158 686 14 362 443 0.8 112 209 448 657 369 9 189 241 0.8 87

Opponent 352 827 1179 689 - 428 403 1.1 105 197 464 661 373 - 251 220 1.1 103



North Texas Basketball

North Texas Team Game-by-Game (as of Mar 06, 2016)

All games

TEAM STATISTICS

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date Score fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

JARVIS CHRISTIAN 11/13/15 112-82  W 37-71  . 5 2 1 9-21  . 4 2 9 29-54  . 5 3 7 18 45 63 63.0 25 18 20 2 8 112 112.0

TEXAS COLLEGE 11/16/15 110-61  W 40-68  . 5 8 8 8-18  . 4 4 4 22-34  . 6 4 7 9 34 43 53.0 23 20 7 6 10 110 111.0

IDAHO 11/23/15 63-65  L 23-47  . 4 8 9 5-18  . 2 7 8 12-20  . 6 0 0 9 23 32 46.0 32 8 22 5 6 63 95.0

SAMFORD 11/24/15 72-74  L 21-50  . 4 2 0 4-16  . 2 5 0 26-33  . 7 8 8 9 23 32 42.5 27 7 15 4 4 72 89.2

TROY 11/25/15 74-86  L 24-56  . 4 2 9 6-17  . 3 5 3 20-26  . 7 6 9 12 28 40 42.0 19 8 18 6 5 74 86.2

at UNI 11/30/15 70-93  L 28-54  . 5 1 9 9-23  . 3 9 1 5-10  . 5 0 0 5 17 22 38.7 24 15 15 3 8 70 83.5

at UT Arlington 12/3/15 67-90  L 26-58  . 4 4 8 6-17  . 3 5 3 9-27  . 3 3 3 10 19 29 37.3 19 15 17 4 12 67 81.1

SIU 12/5/15 63-95  L 24-52  . 4 6 2 2-18  . 1 1 1 13-22  . 5 9 1 8 15 23 35.5 19 6 16 1 6 63 78.9

at SIU 12/12/15 66-74  L 27-59  . 4 5 8 5-20  . 2 5 0 7-19  . 3 6 8 21 22 43 36.3 26 10 21 4 9 66 77.4

NICHOLLS 12/14/15 78-60  W 26-61  . 4 2 6 4-15  . 2 6 7 22-30  . 7 3 3 17 28 45 37.2 18 13 9 5 9 78 77.5

MVSUMBB 12/17/15 87-74  W 32-59  . 5 4 2 9-25  . 3 6 0 14-23  . 6 0 9 7 31 38 37.3 21 19 15 3 5 87 78.4

at Creighton 12-21-15 82-105  L 27-60  . 4 5 0 5-14  . 3 5 7 23-32  . 7 1 9 9 22 31 36.8 26 13 12 1 3 82 78.7

SAM HOUSTON STATE 12/29/15 69-64  W 21-42  . 5 0 0 7-15  . 4 6 7 20-32  . 6 2 5 8 28 36 36.7 16 8 13 4 7 69 77.9

at UTSA 01/01/16 70-66  W 24-51  . 4 7 1 9-18  . 5 0 0 13-28  . 4 6 4 9 27 36 36.6 22 12 16 4 6 70 77.4

at UTEP 01/03/16 75-84  L 28-68  . 4 1 2 3-15  . 2 0 0 16-32  . 5 0 0 14 36 50 37.5 28 13 13 0 5 75 77.2

RICE 1/9/16 85-74  W 29-56  . 5 1 8 6-16  . 3 7 5 21-28  . 7 5 0 9 27 36 37.4 20 15 15 4 10 85 77.7

MARSHALL 1/14/16 78-97  L 30-76  . 3 9 5 4-14  . 2 8 6 14-27  . 5 1 9 17 34 51 38.2 17 5 10 4 8 78 77.7

WKU 1/16/16 76-81  L 27-56  . 4 8 2 7-21  . 3 3 3 15-26  . 5 7 7 12 20 32 37.9 25 8 13 7 4 76 77.6

at Middle Tennessee 01/21/16 64-86  L 23-53  . 4 3 4 5-11  . 4 5 5 13-26  . 5 0 0 7 24 31 37.5 10 10 17 1 6 64 76.9

at UAB 01/23/16 57-78  L 23-62  . 3 7 1 2-17  . 1 1 8 9-9 1.000 20 20 40 37.7 16 11 18 0 3 57 75.9

at Rice 1/30/16 87-95  L 32-61  . 5 2 5 7-22  . 3 1 8 16-22  . 7 2 7 11 17 28 37.2 22 15 11 2 8 87 76.4

USM 2/4/16 70-54  W 21-47  . 4 4 7 8-17  . 4 7 1 20-25  . 8 0 0 7 27 34 37.0 20 13 14 6 10 70 76.1

LA TECH 2/6/16 80-69  W 22-42  . 5 2 4 6-15  . 4 0 0 30-40  . 7 5 0 5 26 31 36.8 28 11 14 4 3 80 76.3

at Old Dominion 02/11/16 47-67  L 16-51  . 3 1 4 3-19  . 1 5 8 12-19  . 6 3 2 10 22 32 36.6 22 6 14 2 6 47 75.1

at Charlotte 02/13/16 79-103  L 26-60  . 4 3 3 3-14  . 2 1 4 24-31  . 7 7 4 11 22 33 36.4 22 12 12 0 4 79 75.2

FIU 2/18/16 77-75  W 22-55  . 4 0 0 11-27  . 4 0 7 22-29  . 7 5 9 16 19 35 36.4 14 11 11 2 8 77 75.3

FAU 2/20/16 70-62  W 25-56  . 4 4 6 3-6  . 5 0 0 17-25  . 6 8 0 10 26 36 36.4 15 9 10 4 8 70 75.1

at LA Tech 2/25/16 62-73 Lot 24-65  . 3 6 9 4-18  . 2 2 2 10-17  . 5 8 8 13 30 43 36.6 23 11 13 3 2 62 74.6

at USM 2/27/16 70-81  L 21-54  . 3 8 9 9-24  . 3 7 5 19-28  . 6 7 9 15 22 37 36.6 28 8 15 1 6 70 74.5

OLD DOMINION 3/3/16 70-76  L 21-60  . 3 5 0 5-18  . 2 7 8 23-26  . 8 8 5 11 23 34 36.5 21 10 10 1 6 70 74.3

CHARLOTTE 3/5/16 80-77  W 30-62  . 4 8 4 7-18  . 3 8 9 13-17  . 7 6 5 12 26 38 36.6 16 9 15 4 5 80 74.5

vs WKU 03/09/16 76-84  L 30-66  . 4 5 5 6-20  . 3 0 0 10-21  . 4 7 6 11 13 24 36.2 22 13 2 1 10 76 74.6

North Texas 2386 830-1838  . 4 5 2 187-567  . 3 3 0 539-838  . 6 4 3 362 796 1158 36.2 686 362 443 98 210 2386 74.6

Opponents 2505 864-1879  . 4 6 0 232-645  . 3 6 0 545-784  . 6 9 5 352 827 1179 36.8 689 428 403 118 226 2505 78.3

Games played: 32

Points/game: 74.6

FG Pct: 45.2

3FG Pct: 33.0

FT Pct: 64.3

Rebounds/game: 36.2

Assists/game: 11.3

Turnovers/game: 13.8

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.8

Steals/game: 6.6

Blocks/game: 3.1



North Texas Basketball

North Texas Opponent Game-by-Game (as of Mar 06, 2016)

All games

OPPONENT STATISTICS

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date Score fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

JARVIS CHRISTIAN 11/13/15 112-82  W 27-78  . 3 4 6 11-34  . 3 2 4 17-29  . 5 8 6 13 31 44 44.0 33 13 16 3 16 82 82.0

TEXAS COLLEGE 11/16/15 110-61  W 22-67  . 3 2 8 5-14  . 3 5 7 12-18  . 6 6 7 14 27 41 42.5 27 8 20 4 0 61 71.5

IDAHO 11/23/15 63-65  L 19-45  . 4 2 2 5-15  . 3 3 3 22-36  . 6 1 1 10 21 31 38.7 30 8 17 3 7 65 69.3

SAMFORD 11/24/15 72-74  L 23-52  . 4 4 2 3-10  . 3 0 0 25-33  . 7 5 8 9 27 36 38.0 24 9 11 2 6 74 70.5

TROY 11/25/15 74-86  L 30-69  . 4 3 5 8-21  . 3 8 1 18-23  . 7 8 3 13 24 37 37.8 18 11 6 4 10 86 73.6

at UNI 11/30/15 70-93  L 30-54  . 5 5 6 9-20  . 4 5 0 24-28  . 8 5 7 9 24 33 37.0 17 16 11 3 8 93 76.8

at UT Arlington 12/3/15 67-90  L 32-61  . 5 2 5 9-18  . 5 0 0 17-27  . 6 3 0 14 33 47 38.4 22 25 20 3 10 90 78.7

SIU 12/5/15 63-95  L 36-53  . 6 7 9 10-15  . 6 6 7 13-19  . 6 8 4 6 22 28 37.1 19 13 14 0 10 95 80.8

at SIU 12/12/15 66-74  L 23-51  . 4 5 1 9-18  . 5 0 0 19-31  . 6 1 3 12 19 31 36.4 18 9 13 6 8 74 80.0

NICHOLLS 12/14/15 78-60  W 23-55  . 4 1 8 5-20  . 2 5 0 9-12  . 7 5 0 7 25 32 36.0 21 8 14 2 7 60 78.0

MVSUMBB 12/17/15 87-74  W 27-72  . 3 7 5 1-14  . 0 7 1 19-25  . 7 6 0 17 26 43 36.6 21 4 10 2 9 74 77.6

at Creighton 12-21-15 82-105  L 36-63  . 5 7 1 4-17  . 2 3 5 29-40  . 7 2 5 10 28 38 36.8 20 20 8 6 10 105 79.9

SAM HOUSTON STATE 12/29/15 69-64  W 25-61  . 4 1 0 9-24  . 3 7 5 5-9  . 5 5 6 11 24 35 36.6 29 12 10 2 3 64 78.7

at UTSA 01/01/16 70-66  W 22-60  . 3 6 7 7-20  . 3 5 0 15-23  . 6 5 2 14 25 39 36.8 24 8 15 5 9 66 77.8

at UTEP 01/03/16 75-84  L 29-64  . 4 5 3 4-18  . 2 2 2 22-35  . 6 2 9 7 36 43 37.2 25 15 9 3 4 84 78.2

RICE 1/9/16 85-74  W 24-59  . 4 0 7 8-24  . 3 3 3 18-21  . 8 5 7 10 23 33 36.9 21 8 16 3 10 74 77.9

MARSHALL 1/14/16 78-97  L 35-76  . 4 6 1 14-34  . 4 1 2 13-22  . 5 9 1 12 36 48 37.6 18 18 10 7 7 97 79.1

WKU 1/16/16 76-81  L 26-58  . 4 4 8 7-15  . 4 6 7 22-30  . 7 3 3 17 22 39 37.7 23 11 14 2 6 81 79.2

at Middle Tennessee 01/21/16 64-86  L 37-71  . 5 2 1 8-24  . 3 3 3 4-11  . 3 6 4 15 30 45 38.1 23 19 13 6 8 86 79.5

at UAB 01/23/16 57-78  L 30-60  . 5 0 0 7-25  . 2 8 0 11-14  . 7 8 6 12 19 31 37.7 13 23 9 9 10 78 79.4

at Rice 1/30/16 87-95  L 30-54  . 5 5 6 11-23  . 4 7 8 24-26  . 9 2 3 8 21 29 37.3 17 18 11 3 4 95 80.2

USM 2/4/16 70-54  W 18-49  . 3 6 7 7-24  . 2 9 2 11-23  . 4 7 8 11 22 33 37.1 22 10 17 0 8 54 79.0

LA TECH 2/6/16 80-69  W 22-52  . 4 2 3 2-16  . 1 2 5 23-33  . 6 9 7 11 21 32 36.9 31 5 16 1 7 69 78.6

at Old Dominion 02/11/16 47-67  L 23-51  . 4 5 1 3-13  . 2 3 1 18-28  . 6 4 3 12 28 40 37.0 19 13 11 3 7 67 78.1

at Charlotte 02/13/16 79-103  L 33-58  . 5 6 9 14-31  . 4 5 2 23-28  . 8 2 1 5 25 30 36.7 23 22 9 3 4 103 79.1

FIU 2/18/16 77-75  W 29-56  . 5 1 8 9-19  . 4 7 4 8-12  . 6 6 7 11 22 33 36.6 22 12 13 4 5 75 78.9

FAU 2/20/16 70-62  W 19-53  . 3 5 8 10-23  . 4 3 5 14-16  . 8 7 5 9 23 32 36.4 19 9 16 5 5 62 78.3

at LA Tech 2/25/16 62-73 Lot 23-51  . 4 5 1 6-14  . 4 2 9 21-35  . 6 0 0 7 33 40 36.5 12 15 9 5 6 73 78.1

at USM 2/27/16 70-81  L 22-46  . 4 7 8 11-27  . 4 0 7 26-37  . 7 0 3 8 24 32 36.4 23 15 10 4 12 81 78.2

OLD DOMINION 3/3/16 70-76  L 30-63  . 4 7 6 5-19  . 2 6 3 11-17  . 6 4 7 13 30 43 36.6 22 18 10 6 4 76 78.1

CHARLOTTE 3/5/16 80-77  W 30-68  . 4 4 1 4-19  . 2 1 1 13-17  . 7 6 5 15 24 39 36.7 16 12 12 0 5 77 78.1

vs WKU 03/09/16 76-84  L 29-49  . 5 9 2 7-17  . 4 1 2 19-26  . 7 3 1 10 32 42 36.8 17 21 13 9 1 84 78.3

Opponents 2505 864-1879  . 4 6 0 232-645  . 3 6 0 545-784  . 6 9 5 352 827 1179 36.8 689 428 403 118 226 2505 78.3

North Texas 2386 830-1838  . 4 5 2 187-567  . 3 3 0 539-838  . 6 4 3 362 796 1158 36.2 686 362 443 98 210 2386 74.6

Games played: 32

Points/game: 78.3

FG Pct: 46.0

3FG Pct: 36.0

FT Pct: 69.5

Rebounds/game: 36.8

Assists/game: 13.4

Turnovers/game: 12.6

Assist/turnover ratio: 1.1

Steals/game: 7.1

Blocks/game: 3.7



North Texas Basketball

North Texas Team Game-by-Game Comparison (as of Mar 06, 2016)

All games

Opponent 1st 2nd Score Mar Total FG FG Pct 3-Pointers 3FG Pct Free Throws FT Pct Rebounds Assist T/Over Block Steal Fouls

JARVIS CHRISTIAN 56/32 56/50 112-82 +30 37-71/27-78 .521/.346 9-21/11-34 .429/.324 29-54/17-29 .537/.586 63/44 +19 18/13 20/16 2/3 8/16 25/33

TEXAS COLLEGE 50/34 60/27 110-61 +49 40-68/22-67 .588/.328 8-18/5-14 .444/.357 22-34/12-18 .647/.667 43/41 +2 20/8 7/20 6/4 10/0 23/27

IDAHO 32/32 31/33 63-65 (2) 23-47/19-45 .489/.422 5-18/5-15 .278/.333 12-20/22-36 .600/.611 32/31 +1 8/8 22/17 5/3 6/7 32/30

SAMFORD 30/37 42/37 72-74 (2) 21-50/23-52 .420/.442 4-16/3-10 .250/.300 26-33/25-33 .788/.758 32/36 (4) 7/9 15/11 4/2 4/6 27/24

TROY 33/31 41/55 74-86 (12) 24-56/30-69 .429/.435 6-17/8-21 .353/.381 20-26/18-23 .769/.783 40/37 +3 8/11 18/6 6/4 5/10 19/18

UNI 43/41 27/52 70-93 (23) 28-54/30-54 .519/.556 9-23/9-20 .391/.450 5-10/24-28 .500/.857 22/33 (11) 15/16 15/11 3/3 8/8 24/17

UT Arlington 42/52 25/38 67-90 (23) 26-58/32-61 .448/.525 6-17/9-18 .353/.500 9-27/17-27 .333/.630 29/47 (18) 15/25 17/20 4/3 12/10 19/22

SIU 23/40 40/55 63-95 (32) 24-52/36-53 .462/.679 2-18/10-15 .111/.667 13-22/13-19 .591/.684 23/28 (5) 6/13 16/14 1/0 6/10 19/19

SIU 18/32 48/42 66-74 (8) 27-59/23-51 .458/.451 5-20/9-18 .250/.500 7-19/19-31 .368/.613 43/31 +12 10/9 21/13 4/6 9/8 26/18

NICHOLLS 41/22 37/38 78-60 +18 26-61/23-55 .426/.418 4-15/5-20 .267/.250 22-30/9-12 .733/.750 45/32 +13 13/8 9/14 5/2 9/7 18/21

MVSUMBB 45/28 42/46 87-74 +13 32-59/27-72 .542/.375 9-25/1-14 .360/.071 14-23/19-25 .609/.760 38/43 (5) 19/4 15/10 3/2 5/9 21/21

Creighton 39/54 43/51 82-105 (23) 27-60/36-63 .450/.571 5-14/4-17 .357/.235 23-32/29-40 .719/.725 31/38 (7) 13/20 12/8 1/6 3/10 26/20

SAM HOUSTON STATE 31/31 38/33 69-64 +5 21-42/25-61 .500/.410 7-15/9-24 .467/.375 20-32/5-9 .625/.556 36/35 +1 8/12 13/10 4/2 7/3 16/29

UTSA 25/40 45/26 70-66 +4 24-51/22-60 .471/.367 9-18/7-20 .500/.350 13-28/15-23 .464/.652 36/39 (3) 12/8 16/15 4/5 6/9 22/24

UTEP 31/41 44/43 75-84 (9) 28-68/29-64 .412/.453 3-15/4-18 .200/.222 16-32/22-35 .500/.629 50/43 +7 13/15 13/9 0/3 5/4 28/25

RICE 33/22 52/52 85-74 +11 29-56/24-59 .518/.407 6-16/8-24 .375/.333 21-28/18-21 .750/.857 36/33 +3 15/8 15/16 4/3 10/10 20/21

MARSHALL 33/61 45/36 78-97 (19) 30-76/35-76 .395/.461 4-14/14-34 .286/.412 14-27/13-22 .519/.591 51/48 +3 5/18 10/10 4/7 8/7 17/18

WKU 38/41 38/40 76-81 (5) 27-56/26-58 .482/.448 7-21/7-15 .333/.467 15-26/22-30 .577/.733 32/39 (7) 8/11 13/14 7/2 4/6 25/23

Middle Tennessee 32/34 32/52 64-86 (22) 23-53/37-71 .434/.521 5-11/8-24 .455/.333 13-26/4-11 .500/.364 31/45 (14) 10/19 17/13 1/6 6/8 10/23

UAB 35/33 22/45 57-78 (21) 23-62/30-60 .371/.500 2-17/7-25 .118/.280 9-9/11-14 1000/.786 40/31 +9 11/23 18/9 0/9 3/10 16/13

Rice 37/40 50/55 87-95 (8) 32-61/30-54 .525/.556 7-22/11-23 .318/.478 16-22/24-26 .727/.923 28/29 (1) 15/18 11/11 2/3 8/4 22/17

USM 29/26 41/28 70-54 +16 21-47/18-49 .447/.367 8-17/7-24 .471/.292 20-25/11-23 .800/.478 34/33 +1 13/10 14/17 6/0 10/8 20/22

LA TECH 30/40 50/29 80-69 +11 22-42/22-52 .524/.423 6-15/2-16 .400/.125 30-40/23-33 .750/.697 31/32 (1) 11/5 14/16 4/1 3/7 28/31

Old Dominion 24/21 23/46 47-67 (20) 16-51/23-51 .314/.451 3-19/3-13 .158/.231 12-19/18-28 .632/.643 32/40 (8) 6/13 14/11 2/3 6/7 22/19

Charlotte 35/56 44/47 79-103 (24) 26-60/33-58 .433/.569 3-14/14-31 .214/.452 24-31/23-28 .774/.821 33/30 +3 12/22 12/9 0/3 4/4 22/23

FIU 35/37 42/38 77-75 +2 22-55/29-56 .400/.518 11-27/9-19 .407/.474 22-29/8-12 .759/.667 35/33 +2 11/12 11/13 2/4 8/5 14/22

FAU 30/25 40/37 70-62 +8 25-56/19-53 .446/.358 3-6/10-23 .500/.435 17-25/14-16 .680/.875 36/32 +4 9/9 10/16 4/5 8/5 15/19

LA Tech 24/23 35/36 62-73 (11) 24-65/23-51 .369/.451 4-18/6-14 .222/.429 10-17/21-35 .588/.600 43/40 +3 11/15 13/9 3/5 2/6 23/12

USM 30/35 40/46 70-81 (11) 21-54/22-46 .389/.478 9-24/11-27 .375/.407 19-28/26-37 .679/.703 37/32 +5 8/15 15/10 1/4 6/12 28/23

OLD DOMINION 24/30 46/46 70-76 (6) 21-60/30-63 .350/.476 5-18/5-19 .278/.263 23-26/11-17 .885/.647 34/43 (9) 10/18 10/10 1/6 6/4 21/22

CHARLOTTE 37/38 43/39 80-77 +3 30-62/30-68 .484/.441 7-18/4-19 .389/.211 13-17/13-17 .765/.765 38/39 (1) 9/12 15/12 4/0 5/5 16/16

WKU 28/40 48/44 76-84 (8) 30-66/29-49 .455/.592 6-20/7-17 .300/.412 10-21/19-26 .476/.731 24/42 (18) 13/21 2/13 1/9 10/1 22/17

Note: Game totals are displayed in the format TEAM/OPPONENT for each category



North Texas Basketball

North Texas Game-by-Game Highs (as of Mar 06, 2016)

All games

Opponent Date Score Points Rebounds Assists Steals Blocked shots

JARVIS CHRISTIAN 11/13/15 112-82 24-COMBS, Jeremy 13-BRICE JR, Rickey  5-BROWN, Ja'Michae  3-WARD, Carrington  1-BROWN, Ja'Michae

   HOLSTON, Allante

TEXAS COLLEGE 11/16/15 110-61 18-COMBS, Jeremy  7-KATENDA, Eric  8-REESE, J-Mychal  2-HOLSTON, Allante  3-BRICE JR, Rickey

   HARRIS, DeAndre    WARD, Carrington

IDAHO 11/23/15 63-65 16-REESE, J-Mychal 14-COMBS, Jeremy  2-HARRIS, DeAndre  2-BROWN, Ja'Michae  3-BRICE JR, Rickey

   JOHNSON, Deckie

   BROWN, Ja'Michael

SAMFORD 11/24/15 72-74 18-COMBS, Jeremy  9-COMBS, Jeremy  3-JOHNSON, Deckie  2-BROWN, Ja'Michae  2-COMBS, Jeremy

TROY 11/25/15 74-86 17-HOLSTON, Allante  9-JOHNSON, Deckie  3-BROWN, Ja'Michae  1-WARD, Carrington  3-COMBS, Jeremy

   HARRIS, DeAndre

   REESE, J-Mychal

   COMBS, Jeremy

   HOLSTON, Allante

at UNI 11/30/15 70-93 19-REESE, J-Mychal  8-COMBS, Jeremy  6-REESE, J-Mychal  4-BROWN, Ja'Michae  1-COMBS, Jeremy

   HOLSTON, Allante

   KATENDA, Eric

at UT Arlington 12/3/15 67-90 16-REESE, J-Mychal  8-COMBS, Jeremy  5-BROWN, Ja'Michae  3-COMBS, Jeremy  2-COMBS, Jeremy

   JOHNSON, Deckie

SIU 12/5/15 63-95 10-REESE, J-Mychal  4-FULLER, Khalil  4-REESE, J-Mychal  4-BROWN, Ja'Michae  1-KATENDA, Eric

at SIU 12/12/15 66-74 25-REESE, J-Mychal 14-COMBS, Jeremy  3-REESE, J-Mychal  3-REESE, J-Mychal  2-BRICE JR, Rickey

   BROWN, Ja'Michael    COMBS, Jeremy

NICHOLLS 12/14/15 78-60 19-COMBS, Jeremy  8-COMBS, Jeremy  4-REESE, J-Mychal  3-WARD, Carrington  2-BRICE JR, Rickey

   BROWN, Ja'Michael    JOHNSON, Deckie    COMBS, Jeremy

   REESE, J-Mychal

MVSUMBB 12/17/15 87-74 26-JOHNSON, Deckie 11-COMBS, Jeremy  6-REESE, J-Mychal  2-REESE, J-Mychal  2-BRICE JR, Rickey

at Creighton 12-21-15 82-105 20-REESE, J-Mychal  8-COMBS, Jeremy  5-REESE, J-Mychal  2-COMBS, Jeremy  1-KATENDA, Eric

SAM HOUSTON STATE 12/29/15 69-64 27-JOHNSON, Deckie 12-COMBS, Jeremy  3-REESE, J-Mychal  2-REESE, J-Mychal  2-BRICE JR, Rickey

   JOHNSON, Deckie    HOLSTON, Allante

at UTSA 01/01/16 70-66 21-BROWN, Ja'Micha 11-BRICE JR, Rickey  4-REESE, J-Mychal  4-REESE, J-Mychal  2-JOHNSON, Deckie

at UTEP 01/03/16 75-84 20-COMBS, Jeremy 19-COMBS, Jeremy  9-REESE, J-Mychal  3-COMBS, Jeremy None

RICE 1/9/16 85-74 22-COMBS, Jeremy 12-COMBS, Jeremy  6-BROWN, Ja'Michae  4-JOHNSON, Deckie  3-BRICE JR, Rickey

MARSHALL 1/14/16 78-97 28-COMBS, Jeremy 18-COMBS, Jeremy  2-COMBS, Jeremy  3-BROWN, Ja'Michae  2-BRICE JR, Rickey

   REESE, J-Mychal

WKU 1/16/16 76-81 23-REESE, J-Mychal 12-COMBS, Jeremy  7-REESE, J-Mychal  2-JOHNSON, Deckie  4-BRICE JR, Rickey

   COMBS, Jeremy

at Middle Tennessee 01/21/16 64-86 20-REESE, J-Mychal 12-COMBS, Jeremy  4-REESE, J-Mychal  3-COMBS, Jeremy  1-COMBS, Jeremy

at UAB 01/23/16 57-78 19-COMBS, Jeremy 12-COMBS, Jeremy  4-REESE, J-Mychal  1-REESE, J-Mychal None

   JOHNSON, Deckie

   KATENDA, Eric

at Rice 1/30/16 87-95 25-COMBS, Jeremy 13-COMBS, Jeremy  6-JOHNSON, Deckie  3-BROWN, Ja'Michae  1-KATENDA, Eric

   COMBS, Jeremy

USM 2/4/16 70-54 19-REESE, J-Mychal  9-COMBS, Jeremy  5-JOHNSON, Deckie  3-REESE, J-Mychal  3-BRICE JR, Rickey

LA TECH 2/6/16 80-69 21-JOHNSON, Deckie  9-COMBS, Jeremy  3-REESE, J-Mychal  1-BROWN, Ja'Michae  3-KATENDA, Eric

   BROWN, Ja'Michael    COMBS, Jeremy

   KATENDA, Eric

at Old Dominion 02/11/16 47-67 11-JOHNSON, Deckie 12-COMBS, Jeremy  3-REESE, J-Mychal  4-COMBS, Jeremy  1-HOLSTON, Allante

   REESE, J-Mychal    COMBS, Jeremy

at Charlotte 02/13/16 79-103 24-COMBS, Jeremy  9-COMBS, Jeremy  4-HOLSTON, Allante  2-COMBS, Jeremy None

   REESE, J-Mychal

FIU 2/18/16 77-75 32-JOHNSON, Deckie 15-COMBS, Jeremy  4-REESE, J-Mychal  3-KATENDA, Eric  2-BRICE JR, Rickey

FAU 2/20/16 70-62 19-JOHNSON, Deckie  9-COMBS, Jeremy  4-REESE, J-Mychal  4-COMBS, Jeremy  4-KATENDA, Eric

at LA Tech 2/25/16 62-73 20-JOHNSON, Deckie 18-COMBS, Jeremy  7-BROWN, Ja'Michae  2-JOHNSON, Deckie  2-KATENDA, Eric

at USM 2/27/16 70-81 15-BROWN, Ja'Micha 14-COMBS, Jeremy  3-BROWN, Ja'Michae  2-REESE, J-Mychal  1-WARD, Carrington



North Texas Basketball

North Texas Game-by-Game Highs (as of Mar 06, 2016)

All games

Opponent Date Score Points Rebounds Assists Steals Blocked shots

   COMBS, Jeremy    COMBS, Jeremy

OLD DOMINION 3/3/16 70-76 18-JOHNSON, Deckie  7-JOHNSON, Deckie  3-BROWN, Ja'Michae  2-REESE, J-Mychal  1-BRICE JR, Rickey

   REESE, J-Mychal

CHARLOTTE 3/5/16 80-77 20-KATENDA, Eric  9-JOHNSON, Deckie  3-JOHNSON, Deckie  2-JOHNSON, Deckie  3-BRICE JR, Rickey

vs WKU 03/09/16 76-84 22-KATENDA, Eric  7-JOHNSON, Deckie  6-JOHNSON, Deckie  4-WARD, Carrington  1-BRICE JR, Rickey



North Texas Basketball

North Texas Team High/Low Analysis (as of Mar 06, 2016)

All games

North Texas - TEAM GAME HIGHS

POINTS 112 JARVIS CHRISTIAN (11/13/15)

110 TEXAS COLLEGE (11/16/15)

87 at Rice (1/30/16)

87 MVSUMBB (12/17/15)

85 RICE (1/9/16)

FIELD GOALS MADE 40 TEXAS COLLEGE (11/16/15)

37 JARVIS CHRISTIAN (11/13/15)

FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS 76 MARSHALL (1/14/16)

71 JARVIS CHRISTIAN (11/13/15)

FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE .588 (40-68) TEXAS COLLEGE (11/16/15)

.542 (32-59) MVSUMBB (12/17/15)

3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE 11 FIU (2/18/16)

9 at USM (2/27/16)

9 at UTSA (01/01/16)

9 MVSUMBB (12/17/15)

9 at UNI (11/30/15)

9 JARVIS CHRISTIAN (11/13/15)

3 PT FG ATTEMPTS 27 FIU (2/18/16)

25 MVSUMBB (12/17/15)

3 PT FG PERCENTAGE .500 (9-18) at UTSA (01/01/16)

.500 (3-6) FAU (2/20/16)

FREE THROWS MADE 30 LA TECH (2/6/16)

29 JARVIS CHRISTIAN (11/13/15)

FREE THROW ATTEMPTS 54 JARVIS CHRISTIAN (11/13/15)

40 LA TECH (2/6/16)

FREE THROW PERCENTAGE 1.000 (9-9) at UAB (01/23/16)

.885 (23-26) OLD DOMINION (3/3/16)

REBOUNDS 63 JARVIS CHRISTIAN (11/13/15)

51 MARSHALL (1/14/16)

ASSISTS 20 TEXAS COLLEGE (11/16/15)

19 MVSUMBB (12/17/15)

STEALS 12 at UT Arlington (12/3/15)

10 vs WKU (03/09/16)

10 USM (2/4/16)

10 RICE (1/9/16)

10 TEXAS COLLEGE (11/16/15)

BLOCKED SHOTS 7 WKU (1/16/16)

6 USM (2/4/16)

6 TROY (11/25/15)

6 TEXAS COLLEGE (11/16/15)

TURNOVERS 22 IDAHO (11/23/15)

21 at SIU (12/12/15)

FOULS 32 IDAHO (11/23/15)

28 at USM (2/27/16)

28 LA TECH (2/6/16)

28 at UTEP (01/03/16)



North Texas Basketball

North Texas High/Low Analysis (as of Mar 06, 2016)

All games

Opponent - GAME HIGHS

POINTS 105 at Creighton (12-21-15)

103 at Charlotte (02/13/16)

97 MARSHALL (1/14/16)

95 at Rice (1/30/16)

95 SIU (12/5/15)

FIELD GOALS MADE 37 at Middle Tennessee (01/21/16)

36 at Creighton (12-21-15)

36 SIU (12/5/15)

FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS 78 JARVIS CHRISTIAN (11/13/15)

76 MARSHALL (1/14/16)

FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE .679 (36-53) SIU (12/5/15)

.592 (29-49) vs WKU (03/09/16)

3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE 14 at Charlotte (02/13/16)

14 MARSHALL (1/14/16)

3 PT FG ATTEMPTS 34 MARSHALL (1/14/16)

34 JARVIS CHRISTIAN (11/13/15)

3 PT FG PERCENTAGE .667 (10-15) SIU (12/5/15)

.500 (9-18) at SIU (12/12/15)

.500 (9-18) at UT Arlington (12/3/15)

FREE THROWS MADE 29 at Creighton (12-21-15)

26 at USM (2/27/16)

FREE THROW ATTEMPTS 40 at Creighton (12-21-15)

37 at USM (2/27/16)

FREE THROW PERCENTAGE .923 (24-26) at Rice (1/30/16)

.875 (14-16) FAU (2/20/16)

REBOUNDS 48 MARSHALL (1/14/16)

47 at UT Arlington (12/3/15)

ASSISTS 25 at UT Arlington (12/3/15)

23 at UAB (01/23/16)

STEALS 16 JARVIS CHRISTIAN (11/13/15)

12 at USM (2/27/16)

BLOCKED SHOTS 9 vs WKU (03/09/16)

9 at UAB (01/23/16)

TURNOVERS 20 at UT Arlington (12/3/15)

20 TEXAS COLLEGE (11/16/15)

FOULS 33 JARVIS CHRISTIAN (11/13/15)

31 LA TECH (2/6/16)



North Texas Basketball

North Texas High/Low Analysis (as of Mar 06, 2016)

All games

North Texas - GAME LOWS

POINTS 47 at Old Dominion (02/11/16)

57 at UAB (01/23/16)

62 at LA Tech (2/25/16)

63 IDAHO (11/23/15)

63 SIU (12/5/15)

FIELD GOALS MADE 16 at Old Dominion (02/11/16)

21 SAMFORD (11/24/15)

21 SAM HOUSTON STATE (12/29/15)

21 USM (2/4/16)

21 at USM (2/27/16)

21 OLD DOMINION (3/3/16)

FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS 42 SAM HOUSTON STATE (12/29/15)

42 LA TECH (2/6/16)

FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE .314 (16-51) at Old Dominion (02/11/16)

.350 (21-60) OLD DOMINION (3/3/16)

3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE 2 SIU (12/5/15)

2 at UAB (01/23/16)

3 PT FG ATTEMPTS 6 FAU (2/20/16)

11 at Middle Tennessee (01/21/16)

3 PT FG PERCENTAGE .111 (2-18) SIU (12/5/15)

.118 (2-17) at UAB (01/23/16)

FREE THROWS MADE 5 at UNI (11/30/15)

7 at SIU (12/12/15)

FREE THROW ATTEMPTS 9 at UAB (01/23/16)

10 at UNI (11/30/15)

FREE THROW PERCENTAGE .333 (9-27) at UT Arlington (12/3/15)

.368 (7-19) at SIU (12/12/15)

REBOUNDS 22 at UNI (11/30/15)

23 SIU (12/5/15)

ASSISTS 5 MARSHALL (1/14/16)

6 SIU (12/5/15)

6 at Old Dominion (02/11/16)

STEALS 2 at LA Tech (2/25/16)

3 at Creighton (12-21-15)

3 at UAB (01/23/16)

3 LA TECH (2/6/16)

BLOCKED SHOTS 0 at UTEP (01/03/16)

0 at UAB (01/23/16)

0 at Charlotte (02/13/16)

TURNOVERS 2 vs WKU (03/09/16)

7 TEXAS COLLEGE (11/16/15)

FOULS 10 at Middle Tennessee (01/21/16)

14 FIU (2/18/16)



North Texas Basketball

North Texas High/Low Analysis (as of Mar 06, 2016)

All games

Opponent - GAME LOWS

POINTS 54 USM (2/4/16)

60 NICHOLLS (12/14/15)

61 TEXAS COLLEGE (11/16/15)

62 FAU (2/20/16)

64 SAM HOUSTON STATE (12/29/15)

FIELD GOALS MADE 18 USM (2/4/16)

19 IDAHO (11/23/15)

19 FAU (2/20/16)

FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS 45 IDAHO (11/23/15)

46 at USM (2/27/16)

FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE .328 (22-67) TEXAS COLLEGE (11/16/15)

.346 (27-78) JARVIS CHRISTIAN (11/13/15)

3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE 1 MVSUMBB (12/17/15)

2 LA TECH (2/6/16)

3 PT FG ATTEMPTS 10 SAMFORD (11/24/15)

13 at Old Dominion (02/11/16)

3 PT FG PERCENTAGE .071 (1-14) MVSUMBB (12/17/15)

.125 (2-16) LA TECH (2/6/16)

FREE THROWS MADE 4 at Middle Tennessee (01/21/16)

5 SAM HOUSTON STATE (12/29/15)

FREE THROW ATTEMPTS 9 SAM HOUSTON STATE (12/29/15)

11 at Middle Tennessee (01/21/16)

FREE THROW PERCENTAGE .364 (4-11) at Middle Tennessee (01/21/16)

.478 (11-23) USM (2/4/16)

REBOUNDS 28 SIU (12/5/15)

29 at Rice (1/30/16)

ASSISTS 4 MVSUMBB (12/17/15)

5 LA TECH (2/6/16)

STEALS 0 TEXAS COLLEGE (11/16/15)

1 vs WKU (03/09/16)

BLOCKED SHOTS 0 SIU (12/5/15)

0 USM (2/4/16)

0 CHARLOTTE (3/5/16)

TURNOVERS 6 TROY (11/25/15)

8 at Creighton (12-21-15)

FOULS 12 at LA Tech (2/25/16)

13 at UAB (01/23/16)



North Texas Basketball

North Texas Player High/Low Analysis (as of Mar 06, 2016)

All games

North Texas - INDIVIDUAL GAME HIGHS

Points 32 JOHNSON, Deckie vs FIU (2/18/16)

28 COMBS, Jeremy vs Marshall (1/14/16)

27 JOHNSON, Deckie vs Sam Houston State (12/29/15)

26 JOHNSON, Deckie vs MVSUMBB (12/17/15)

25 COMBS, Jeremy at Rice (1/30/16)

25 REESE, J-Mychal at SIU (12/12/15)

Field Goals Made 12 COMBS, Jeremy at Charlotte (02/13/16)

12 COMBS, Jeremy vs Marshall (1/14/16)

Field Goal Att. 22 REESE, J-Mychal vs Marshall (1/14/16)

21 JOHNSON, Deckie vs FIU (2/18/16)

21 REESE, J-Mychal at UTEP (01/03/16)

FG Pct (min 5 made) .900 (9-10) COMBS, Jeremy at Rice (1/30/16)

.857 (12-14) COMBS, Jeremy at Charlotte (02/13/16)

.857 (6-7) COMBS, Jeremy vs Idaho (11/23/15)

3-Point FG Made 8 JOHNSON, Deckie vs FIU (2/18/16)

6 JOHNSON, Deckie vs MVSUMBB (12/17/15)

3-Point FG Att. 16 JOHNSON, Deckie vs FIU (2/18/16)

11 JOHNSON, Deckie at LA Tech (2/25/16)

11 JOHNSON, Deckie vs MVSUMBB (12/17/15)

3-Pt FG Pct (min 2 made) 1.000 (4-4) HARRIS, DeAndre vs Texas College (11/16/15)

1.000 (2-2) REESE, J-Mychal at Middle Tennessee (01/21/16)

1.000 (2-2) WARD, Carrington vs Troy (11/25/15)

Free Throws Made 12 COMBS, Jeremy vs Samford (11/24/15)

10 JOHNSON, Deckie vs Old Dominion (3/3/16)

Free Throw Att. 16 COMBS, Jeremy vs Samford (11/24/15)

12 JOHNSON, Deckie vs Sam Houston State (12/29/15)

FT Pct (min 3 made) 1.000 (10-10) JOHNSON, Deckie vs Old Dominion (3/3/16)

1.000 (8-8) JOHNSON, Deckie vs FIU (2/18/16)

1.000 (8-8) REESE, J-Mychal vs USM (2/4/16)

1.000 (6-6) WARD, Carrington at Charlotte (02/13/16)

1.000 (6-6) JOHNSON, Deckie at UTSA (01/01/16)

1.000 (6-6) HOLSTON, Allante at Creighton (12-21-15)

1.000 (6-6) REESE, J-Mychal vs Jarvis Christian (11/13/15)

1.000 (5-5) REESE, J-Mychal vs Old Dominion (3/3/16)

1.000 (5-5) COMBS, Jeremy at UAB (01/23/16)

1.000 (4-4) JOHNSON, Deckie vs Charlotte (3/5/16)

1.000 (4-4) REESE, J-Mychal vs LA Tech (2/6/16)

1.000 (4-4) JOHNSON, Deckie at UAB (01/23/16)

1.000 (4-4) KATENDA, Eric vs WKU (1/16/16)

1.000 (4-4) KATENDA, Eric vs Rice (1/9/16)

1.000 (4-4) REESE, J-Mychal vs Troy (11/25/15)

1.000 (4-4) BRICE JR, Rickey vs Jarvis Christian (11/13/15)

1.000 (3-3) WARD, Carrington at USM (2/27/16)

1.000 (3-3) REESE, J-Mychal at SIU (12/12/15)

1.000 (3-3) WARD, Carrington vs SIU (12/5/15)

1.000 (3-3) JOHNSON, Deckie at UT Arlington (12/3/15)

1.000 (3-3) HOLSTON, Allante vs Samford (11/24/15)

1.000 (3-3) REESE, J-Mychal vs Idaho (11/23/15)

Rebounds 19 COMBS, Jeremy at UTEP (01/03/16)

18 COMBS, Jeremy at LA Tech (2/25/16)

18 COMBS, Jeremy vs Marshall (1/14/16)

Assists 9 REESE, J-Mychal at UTEP (01/03/16)

8 REESE, J-Mychal vs Texas College (11/16/15)



Steals 4 WARD, Carrington vs WKU (03/09/16)

4 COMBS, Jeremy vs FAU (2/20/16)

4 COMBS, Jeremy at Old Dominion (02/11/16)

4 JOHNSON, Deckie vs Rice (1/9/16)

4 REESE, J-Mychal at UTSA (01/01/16)

4 BROWN, Ja'Michael vs SIU (12/5/15)

4 BROWN, Ja'Michael at UNI (11/30/15)

Blocked Shots 4 KATENDA, Eric vs FAU (2/20/16)

4 BRICE JR, Rickey vs WKU (1/16/16)

Turnovers 9 REESE, J-Mychal vs Idaho (11/23/15)

7 COMBS, Jeremy at Middle Tennessee (01/21/16)

Fouls 5 REESE, J-Mychal vs WKU (03/09/16)

5 JOHNSON, Deckie at USM (2/27/16)

5 KATENDA, Eric at Old Dominion (02/11/16)

5 REESE, J-Mychal vs LA Tech (2/6/16)

5 COMBS, Jeremy at Rice (1/30/16)

5 WARD, Carrington vs WKU (1/16/16)

5 BROWN, Ja'Michael vs WKU (1/16/16)

5 KATENDA, Eric vs Rice (1/9/16)

5 KATENDA, Eric at UTEP (01/03/16)

5 JOHNSON, Deckie at UTEP (01/03/16)

5 REESE, J-Mychal vs MVSUMBB (12/17/15)

5 REESE, J-Mychal at SIU (12/12/15)

5 HARRIS, DeAndre vs Idaho (11/23/15)

5 BRICE JR, Rickey vs Jarvis Christian (11/13/15)

Minutes 44 COMBS, Jeremy at LA Tech (2/25/16)

40 REESE, J-Mychal vs Old Dominion (3/3/16)

40 COMBS, Jeremy vs FIU (2/18/16)

40 JOHNSON, Deckie vs FIU (2/18/16)

40 COMBS, Jeremy vs LA Tech (2/6/16)

40 REESE, J-Mychal vs WKU (1/16/16)



North Texas Basketball

North Texas Opponent High/Low Analysis (as of Mar 06, 2016)

All games

OPPONENT INDIVIDUAL GAME HIGHS

Points 27 JACKSON, Kourtlin at USM (2/27/16)

27 GROSELLE,Geoffrey at Creighton (12-21-15)

27 Beane,Anthony vs SIU (12/5/15)

26 EVANS, Marcus vs Rice (1/9/16)

25 EVANS, Marcus at Rice (1/30/16)

Field Goals Made 11 UCHEBO, Joseph vs Charlotte (3/5/16)

11 Beane,Anthony vs SIU (12/5/15)

Field Goal Att. 25 FREEMAN, Trey vs Old Dominion (3/3/16)

19 Marcus Romain vs MVSUMBB (12/17/15)

FG Pct (min 5 made) 1.000 (6-6) VANHOOK, Anthony at Charlotte (02/13/16)

1.000 (6-6) STITH, Brandan at Old Dominion (02/11/16)

1.000 (6-6) HANSON,Zach at Creighton (12-21-15)

3-Point FG Made 5 JACKSON, Kourtlin at USM (2/27/16)

5 OGBUEZE, Braxton at Charlotte (02/13/16)

5 ELMORE, Jon vs Marshall (1/14/16)

5 Person, Wesley vs Troy (11/25/15)

5 PARKER, James vs Jarvis Christian (11/13/15)

3-Point FG Att. 13 ELMORE, Jon vs Marshall (1/14/16)

13 PARKER, James vs Jarvis Christian (11/13/15)

3-Pt FG Pct (min 2 made) 1.000 (3-3) Smithpeters,Tyler at SIU (12/12/15)

1.000 (3-3) Smithpeters,Tyler vs SIU (12/5/15)

1.000 (3-3) Kennedy Eubanks at UT Arlington (12/3/15)

1.000 (2-2) Hill, Jesse vs FAU (2/20/16)

1.000 (2-2) Rutherford, Nick vs FAU (2/20/16)

1.000 (2-2) SCOTT, Curran at Charlotte (02/13/16)

1.000 (2-2) KOULECHOV, Egor at Rice (1/30/16)

1.000 (2-2) Williams, Jamal vs Sam Houston State (12/29/15)

Free Throws Made 12 HAMILTON, Alex vs LA Tech (2/6/16)

12 Darius Jones-Gibson vs Samford (11/24/15)

Free Throw Att. 16 HAMILTON, Alex vs LA Tech (2/6/16)

15 Darius Jones-Gibson vs Samford (11/24/15)

FT Pct (min 3 made) 1.000 (11-11) EVANS, Marcus at Rice (1/30/16)

1.000 (9-9) KOULECHOV, Egor vs Rice (1/9/16)

1.000 (6-6) GUERCY, Max at Rice (1/30/16)

1.000 (6-6) Washpun, Wes at UNI (11/30/15)

1.000 (5-5) UCHEBO, Joseph at Charlotte (02/13/16)

1.000 (5-5) Person, Wesley vs Troy (11/25/15)

1.000 (5-5) KING, Chasen vs Jarvis Christian (11/13/15)

1.000 (4-4) COSBY, Aaron vs WKU (03/09/16)

1.000 (4-4) FREEMAN, Trey vs Old Dominion (3/3/16)

1.000 (4-4) Rutherford, Nick vs FAU (2/20/16)

1.000 (4-4) Botley, Marquan vs FAU (2/20/16)

1.000 (4-4) BACOTE, Aaron at Old Dominion (02/11/16)

1.000 (4-4) WATTS, Denzell at UAB (01/23/16)

1.000 (4-4) LAWSON, Ben vs WKU (1/16/16)

1.000 (4-4) Walton III, John vs Troy (11/25/15)

1.000 (3-3) JOHNSON, Justin vs WKU (03/09/16)

1.000 (3-3) LAWSON, Ben vs WKU (03/09/16)

1.000 (3-3) Frye, Ja'Dante' vs Nicholls (12/14/15)

Rebounds 19 UCHEBO, Joseph vs Charlotte (3/5/16)

15 Kevin Hervey at UT Arlington (12/3/15)

Assists 9 MCNEAL, Chris vs WKU (03/09/16)

9 Erick Neal at UT Arlington (12/3/15)



Steals 6 PRICE, Khari at USM (2/27/16)

5 Erick Neal at UT Arlington (12/3/15)

5 FISHER, Deon vs Jarvis Christian (11/13/15)

Blocked Shots 5 O'Brien,Sean at SIU (12/12/15)

4 LAWSON, Ben vs WKU (03/09/16)

4 Delph, Ronald vs FAU (2/20/16)

4 DIAZ, Adrian vs FIU (2/18/16)

4 LEE, William at UAB (01/23/16)

Turnovers 7 Carpenter, T.J. vs Nicholls (12/14/15)

7 Kevin Hervey at UT Arlington (12/3/15)

Fouls 5 SCOTT, Curran vs Charlotte (3/5/16)

5 O'DONNELL, Michael at USM (2/27/16)

5 Cylla, Jeantal vs FAU (2/20/16)

5 WILLIAMS, Kimar vs FIU (2/18/16)

5 BOYKINS, Jacobi vs LA Tech (2/6/16)

5 MCCREE, Erik vs LA Tech (2/6/16)

5 HOLDEN, Merrill vs LA Tech (2/6/16)

5 JEAN, Derric vs LA Tech (2/6/16)

5 JACKSON, Kourtlin vs USM (2/4/16)

5 PHILLIPS, Joshua at Middle Tennessee (01/21/16)

5 WILSON, Christian at UTSA (01/01/16)

5 Carpenter, T.J. vs Nicholls (12/14/15)

5 Jamal Shabazz vs Samford (11/24/15)

5 Matt Rose vs Samford (11/24/15)

5 MKRTYCHYAN, Arkadiy vs Idaho (11/23/15)

5 JOHNSON, Cameron vs Texas College (11/16/15)

5 KEY, Chris vs Jarvis Christian (11/13/15)


